CUSTOMS TARIFF

SCHEDULE 3
Section 21
(Schedule 4 follows) R.4 Chapter 97/3
Reference Statistical
Number Code/Unit Goods Rate #
9701 PAINTINGS, DRAWINGS AND PASTELS,
EXECUTED ENTIRELY BY HAND, OTHER THAN
DRAWINGS OF 4906.00.00 AND OTHER THAN
HAND-PAINTED OR HAND-DECORATED
MANUFACTURED ARTICLES; COLLAGES AND
SIMILAR DECORATIVE PLAQUES:
9701.10.00 01 No  -Paintings, drawings and pastels Free
9701.90.00 02 . - Other Free
9702.00.00 03 No  ORIGINAL ENGRAVINGS, PRINTS AND Free
LITHOGRAPHS
9703.00.00 04 No  ORIGINAL SCULPTURES AND STATUARY, IN Free
ANY MATERIAL
9704.00.00 05 .. POSTAGE OR REVENUE STAMPS, STAMP- Free
POSTMARKS, FIRST-DAY COVERS, POSTAL
STATIONERY (STAMPED PAPER), AND THE
LIKE, USED OR UNUSED, OTHER THAN THOSE
OF 4907
9705.00.00 08 .. COLLECTIONS AND COLLECTORS' PIECES OF Free
ZOOLOGICAL, BOTANICAL, MINERALOGICAL,
ANATOMICAL, HISTORICAL,
ARCHAEOLOGICAL, PALAEONTOLOGICAL,
ETHNOGRAPHIC OR NUMISMATIC INTEREST
9706.00.00 07 No  ANTIQUES OF AN AGE EXCEEDING ONE Free
HUNDRED YEARS
# Unless otherwise indicated NZ, PG, Fl, DC, LDC and SG rates are Free. 11112

Unless otherwise indicated general rate applies for CA.

Unless indicated in Schedules 5, 6, 7 or 8 rates for US, Thai, Chilean and AANZ originating goods, respectively, are Free.
DCS denotes the rate for countries and places listed in Part 4 of Schedule 1 to this Act.

DCT denotes the rate for HK, KR, SG and TW.

If no DCT rate shown, DCS rate applies. If no DCT or DCS rate shown, general rate applies.



